
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
2000 E 49th St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 30 X 26 X 13 IN

REF: HZFT-250402-0002001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

vernon CA 90058

SHIP DATE: 01APR25
ACTWGT: 44.98 LB
CAD: 260977350/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Stony Brooks
Stony Brooks

795 S MAIN ST

13142829402
NEPHI UT 84648 (US)

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
45

9E
/C

6C
4

8802 4156 5256

     84648

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8802 4156 5256


